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KAJIADO COUNTY ASSEMBLY

THE SECOND COUNTY ASSEMBLY _ (FIFTH SESSION)

ORDERS OF THE DAY

WEDNESDAY 23RD JUNE, 2021 (10:00 AM)

PRAYERS

1. Administration of Oath

2. Communication from the Chair

3. Messages

4. Petitions

5. Papers

i. The Narok-Kajiado Economic Block Cooperation Agreement.
(Hon. Julius Moipaai - Leader of the Majority Party)

6.

7.

8.

9.

Notices of Motion

Statements

Motions

Bills
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